Rev. A3                                                                                                                                                                                                         Page 1 of 18
ECB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
  In
d
u

TRIGON
COMPONENTS
Electrical Characteristics
• Impedance Measured at: 100 MHz / 100mV
• Test Conditions: 30°C Max., 70% RH
• Operating Temperature: -55°C to 125°C
• Storage Temperature: 40°C Max., 70% RH
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB100505G100 10 0.05 500
ECB100505G300 30 0.3 500
ECB100505G600 60 0.4 200
ECB100505G750 75 0.5 200
ECB100505G121 120 0.5 200
ECB100505G221 220 0.7 100
ECB100505G301 300 0.8 100
ECB100505G471 470 1.0 100
ECB100505G601 600 1.0 100
ECB100505G102 1000 1.3 100
ECB100505G152 1500 1.5 50
ECB100505U100 10 0.05 500
ECB100505U300 30 0.3 500
ECB100505U470 47 0.4 200
ECB100505U600 60 0.4 200
ECB100505U750 75 0.5 200
ECB100505U121 120 0.5 200
ECB100505U221 220 0.7 100
ECB100505U301 300 0.8 100
ECB100505U471 470 0.9 100
ECB100505U601 600 1.0 100
ECB100505U102 1000 1.3 100
ECB100505Z300 30 0.3 500
ECB100505Z600 60 0.4 200
ECB100505Z800 80 0.5 200
ECB100505Z121 120 0.5 200
ECB100505Z221 220 0.7 100
ECB100505Z301 300 0.8 100
ECB100505Z471 470 0.9 100
ECB100505Z601 600 1.0 100
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB160808B100 10 0.25 500
ECB160808B300 30 0.25 500
ECB160808B470 47 0.3 300
ECB160808B600 60 0.3 300
ECB160808B750 75 0.3 200
ECB160808B121 120 0.3 200
ECB160808B221 220 0.4 200
ECB160808B301 300 0.45 200
ECB160808B471 470 0.65 200
ECB160808B601 600 0.65 200
ECB160808G100 10 0.2 400
ECB160808G310 31 0.2 400
Rev. A3                                                                                                                                                                                                         Page 3 of 18
ECB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB160808G470 47 0.3 300
ECB160808G600 60 0.2 300
ECB160808G750 75 0.2 300
ECB160808G121 120 0.2 200
ECB160808G221 220 0.2 200
ECB160808G301 300 0.35 200
ECB160808G471 470 0.45 200
ECB160808G601 600 0.45 200
ECB160808G102 1000 0.6 100
ECB160808G152 1500 0.7 50
ECB160808G202 2000 0.8 50
ECB160808G252 2500 1 50
ECB160808G272 2700 1.2 50
ECB160808U100 10 0.2 400
ECB160808U300 30 0.2 400
ECB160808U470 47 0.2 300
ECB160808U600 60 0.2 300
ECB160808U800 80 0.2 300
ECB160808U121 120 0.2 200
ECB160808U221 220 0.2 200
ECB160808U301 300 0.35 200
ECB160808U471 470 0.45 200
ECB160808U601 600 0.45 200
ECB160808U102 1000 0.6 100
ECB160808Z300 30 0.2 400
ECB160808Z600 60 0.2 300
ECB160808Z800 80 0.2 300
ECB160808Z121 120 0.2 300
ECB160808Z221 220 0.2 200
ECB160808Z301 300 0.35 200
ECB160808Z601 600 0.45 200
ECB160808Z102 1000 0.6 100
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB201209B070 7 0.15 600
ECB201209B300 30 0.15 400
ECB201209B600 60 0.2 300
ECB201209B121 120 0.25 200
ECB201209B221 220 0.35 200
ECB201209B301 300 0.4 200
ECB201209B601 600 0.5 200
ECB201209B102 1000 0.6 200
ECB201209G070 7 0.15 600
ECB201209-G300 30 0.15 400
ECB201209G600 60 0.15 300
Rev. A3                                                                                                                                                                                                         Page 4 of 18
ECB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB201209G800 80 0.15 300
ECB201209G121 120 0.25 300
ECB201209G221 220 0.3 200
ECB201209G301 300 0.3 200
ECB201209G601 600 0.35 200
ECB201209G102 1000 0.45 200
ECB201209G152 1500 0.45 200
ECB201209G202 2000 0.6 200
ECB201209G222 2200 0.6 200
ECB201209G252 2500 0.6 200
ECB201209G272 2700 0.8 200
ECB201209U100 10 0.15 600
ECB201209U110 11 0.15 600
ECB201209U300 30 0.15 400
ECB201209U600 60 0.15 300
ECB201209U800 80 0.15 300
ECB201209U121 120 0.25 300
ECB201209U221 220 0.3 200
ECB201209U301 300 0.3 200
ECB201209U601 600 0.35 200
ECB201209U102 1000 0.45 200
ECB201209Z300 30 0.15 400
ECB201209Z600 60 0.15 300
ECB201209Z800 80 0.15 300
ECB201209Z121 120 0.25 300
ECB201209Z221 220 0.3 200
ECB201209Z301 300 0.3 200
ECB201209Z601 600 0.35 200
ECB201209Z102 1000 0.45 200
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB321611B190 19 0.1 600
ECB321611G600 60 0.3 400
ECB321611G800 80 0.3 300
ECB321611G221 220 0.3 300
ECB321611G301 300 0.3 300
ECB321611G601 600 0.3 200
ECB321611G102 1000 0.45 100
ECB321611G152 1500Ω at 50MHz 0.55 100
ECB321611G202 2000Ω at 30MHz 0.6 100
ECB321611U260 26 0.2 500
ECB321611U310 31 0.2 500
ECB321611U500 50 0.3 400
ECB321611U700 70 0.3 300
ECB321611U800 80 0.3 300
Rev. A3                                                                                                                                                                                                         Page 5 of 18
ECB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB321611U121 120 0.3 300
ECB321611U221 220 0.3 300
ECB321611U301 300 0.3 300
ECB321611U601 600 0.3 200
ECB321611U102 1000 0.45 100
ECB321611U122 1200Ω at 50MHz 0.5 100
ECB321611U152 1500Ω at 50MHz 0.5 100
ECB321611U202 2000Ω at 30MHz 0.6 100
ECB321611Z260 26 0.2 500
ECB321611Z310 31 0.2 500
ECB321611Z600 60 0.3 400
ECB321611Z800 80 0.3 300
ECB321611Z121 120 0.3 300
ECB321611Z301 300 0.3 300
ECB321611Z601 600 0.3 200
ECB321611Z122 1200Ω at 50MHz 0.5 100
ECB321611Z202 2000Ω at 30MHz 0.6 100
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB322513U300 30 0.3 400
ECB322513U330 33 0.3 400
ECB322513U520 52 0.3 400
ECB322513U600 60 0.3 400
ECB322513U121 120 0.3 400
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB451616U600 60 0.3 400
ECB451616U800 80 0.1 500
ECB451616U101 100 0.3 500
ECB451616U121 120 0.3 300
ECB451616U181 180 0.3 300
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) @100MHz
±25%
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Rated Current (mA)
Maximum
ECB453215U700 70 0.3 300
ECB453215U800 80 0.3 300
ECB453215U121 120 0.3 300
Rev. A3                                                                                                                                                                                                         Page 6 of 18
ECB Series
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
TRIGON